
Internazionali MX Riola MX2 - Prove Cronometrate Gr 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 959 MAXIME R. - Yamaha 1:43.611
Miglior T.

1 1:45.320 09:44:17.825

2 3:06.871 09:47:24.696

3 1:44.516 09:49:09.212

4 2:16.323 09:51:25.535

5 1:44.335 09:53:09.870

6 2:24.796 09:55:34.666

7 1:43.611 09:57:18.277

 Po. 2 - # 193 GEERTS J. - Yamaha + 00.706
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.035 09:45:33.459

2 2:15.967 09:47:49.426

3 1:45.304 09:49:34.730

4 3:44.902 09:53:19.632

5 1:44.317 09:55:03.949

6 2:11.307 09:57:15.256

 Po. 3 - # 919 WATSON B. - Yamaha + 01.052
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.928 09:44:42.611

2 2:34.293 09:47:16.904

3 2:18.491 09:49:35.395

4 1:55.010 09:51:30.405

5 1:44.663 09:53:15.068

6 3:10.637 09:56:25.705

7 1:51.860 09:58:17.565

 Po. 4 - # 228 SCUTERI E. - KTM + 01.949
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.862 09:44:14.046

2 2:17.324 09:46:31.370

3 1:46.472 09:48:17.842

4 2:23.823 09:50:41.665

5 1:45.976 09:52:27.641

6 3:48.419 09:56:16.060

7 1:45.560 09:58:01.620

 Po. 5 - # 110 PUCCINELLI M. - Yamaha + 02.536
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.286 09:45:24.094

2 2:18.077 09:47:42.171

3 1:47.240 09:49:29.411

4 2:12.813 09:51:42.224

5 2:08.099 09:53:50.323

6 1:46.147 09:55:36.470

7 2:16.568 09:57:53.038

 Po. 6 - # 80 ADAMO A. - Yamaha + 02.702
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.661 09:44:32.641

2 2:30.227 09:47:02.868

3 1:47.216 09:48:50.084

4 2:10.375 09:51:00.459

5 1:46.313 09:52:46.772

6 2:12.635 09:54:59.407

7 1:46.436 09:56:45.843

8 1:46.822 09:58:32.665

 Po. 7 - # 7 SPIES M. - Husqvarna + 02.890
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.501 09:44:52.422

2 1:46.748 09:46:39.170

3 3:10.868 09:49:50.038

4 2:18.324 09:52:08.362

5 1:46.795 09:53:55.157

6 2:22.532 09:56:17.689

7 2:00.737 09:58:18.426

 Po. 8 - # 109 EDELBACHER R. - Husqvarna + 03.636
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.247 09:44:21.004

2 3:04.634 09:47:25.638

3 1:47.638 09:49:13.276

4 1:47.939 09:51:01.215

5 5:37.162 09:56:38.377

6 2:04.375 09:58:42.752

 Po. 9 - # 50 LUGANA P. - KTM + 03.689
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.589 09:44:46.198

2 2:06.631 09:46:52.829

3 1:47.300 09:48:40.129

4 4:01.842 09:52:41.971

 Po. 10 - # 371 IACOPI M. - Yamaha + 04.056
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.667 09:44:49.296

2 2:20.346 09:47:09.642

3 1:49.218 09:48:58.860

4 10:01.740 09:59:00.600

 Po. 11 - # 44 LESIARDO M. - Yamaha + 04.068
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.331 09:45:16.273

2 1:47.679 09:47:03.952

3 2:12.624 09:49:16.576

4 1:49.188 09:51:05.764

5 1:48.255 09:52:54.019

6 2:11.846 09:55:05.865

7 1:48.061 09:56:53.926

8 1:47.709 09:58:41.635

 Po. 12 - # 200 ZONTA F. - KTM + 04.260
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.871 09:44:37.053

2 2:19.361 09:46:56.414

3 1:49.595 09:48:46.009

4 2:22.670 09:51:08.679

5 1:48.735 09:52:57.414

 Po. 13 - # 111 MANUCCI A. - Husqvarna + 04.524
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.135 09:44:04.715

2 2:22.855 09:46:27.570

3 3:21.881 09:49:49.451

4 2:08.523 09:51:57.974

5 1:49.837 09:53:47.811

6 2:13.338 09:56:01.149

7 1:48.702 09:57:49.851

 Po. 14 - # 169 OLSSON F. - Husqvarna + 04.772
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.383 09:44:58.941

2 3:29.619 09:48:28.560

3 2:09.683 09:50:38.243

4 1:48.743 09:52:26.986

5 2:16.515 09:54:43.501

6 1:49.670 09:56:33.171

7 2:40.298 09:59:13.469

Fastest lap: 1:43.611 
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Internazionali MX Riola MX2 - Prove Cronometrate Gr 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 15 - # 239 FLORIAN L. - KTM + 04.932
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.252 09:46:15.247

2 1:48.767 09:48:04.014

3 1:48.543 09:49:52.557

4 2:09.864 09:52:02.421

5 2:03.415 09:54:05.836

6 1:48.918 09:55:54.754

7 1:59.625 09:57:54.379

 Po. 16 - # 37 QUARTI Y. - Husqvarna + 05.199
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.148 09:44:41.812

2 1:50.564 09:46:32.376

3 2:12.032 09:48:44.408

4 1:49.006 09:50:33.414

5 2:18.450 09:52:51.864

6 1:49.149 09:54:41.013

7 2:20.367 09:57:01.380

8 1:48.810 09:58:50.190

 Po. 17 - # 220 GIUZIO R. - Yamaha + 05.308
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.594 09:44:11.895

2 2:07.980 09:46:19.875

3 1:49.755 09:48:09.630

4 2:04.671 09:50:14.301

5 1:50.697 09:52:04.998

6 2:03.437 09:54:08.435

7 1:48.919 09:55:57.354

8 2:03.880 09:58:01.234

 Po. 18 - # 430 MALIN W. - Husqvarna + 05.331
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.820 09:44:56.639

2 1:50.022 09:46:46.661

3 2:09.708 09:48:56.369

4 1:48.942 09:50:45.311

5 1:59.577 09:52:44.888

6 2:00.281 09:54:45.169

7 1:50.531 09:56:35.700

8 2:20.927 09:58:56.627

 Po. 19 - # 8 FACCA A. - Husqvarna + 05.370
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.565 09:44:25.365

2 2:12.271 09:46:37.636

3 2:00.563 09:48:38.199

4 1:50.457 09:50:28.656

5 3:34.926 09:54:03.582

6 1:48.981 09:55:52.563

7 1:50.973 09:57:43.536

 Po. 20 - # 127 VESILIND H. - Husqvarna + 05.440
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.051 09:44:07.453

2 1:50.783 09:45:58.236

3 2:22.892 09:48:21.128

4 1:51.029 09:50:12.157

5 1:51.824 09:52:03.981

6 2:27.835 09:54:31.816

7 1:51.537 09:56:23.353

8 2:32.477 09:58:55.830

 Po. 21 - # 270 BARBAGLIA E. - Husqvarna + 05.615
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.177 09:45:43.489

2 1:49.226 09:47:32.715

3 2:08.937 09:49:41.652

4 1:50.065 09:51:31.717

5 2:27.772 09:53:59.489

6 1:49.901 09:55:49.390

7 2:35.895 09:58:25.285

 Po. 22 - # 135 FREIDIG L. - Yamaha + 07.746
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.357 09:44:04.480

2 3:38.167 09:47:42.647

3 2:22.782 09:50:05.429

4 1:54.343 09:51:59.772

5 1:54.417 09:53:54.189

6 1:53.640 09:55:47.829

7 1:54.683 09:57:42.512

 Po. 23 - # 325 ANDERSEN S. - KTM + 10.886
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.350 09:45:18.037

2 1:55.724 09:47:13.761

3 1:54.901 09:49:08.662

4 2:42.585 09:51:51.247

5 1:55.349 09:53:46.596

6 2:33.524 09:56:20.120

7 1:54.497 09:58:14.617

 Po. 24 - # 838 ERMINI P. - Husqvarna + 11.448
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.059 09:46:57.963

2 2:21.446 09:49:19.409

3 1:55.060 09:51:14.469

4 2:18.653 09:53:33.122

5 1:56.206 09:55:29.328

6 2:26.695 09:57:56.023

 Po. 25 - # 249 CALUGI D. - KTM + 11.872
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.548 09:45:09.222

2 2:18.816 09:47:28.038

3 1:56.328 09:49:24.366

4 2:24.736 09:51:49.102

5 1:55.483 09:53:44.585

6 2:23.750 09:56:08.335

7 1:58.202 09:58:06.537

Fastest lap: 1:43.611 
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